Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Backstroke - Stockport Metro SC - 09 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name

1 Mir Al-Dabak

2 Corey Owens
3 Gerard Borrell Shchelokov

4 Joshua Thistlewood
5 Mason Grady

6 Joseph Standard

7 Jacob Standing

8 Ethan Bent

9 William Kent
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Ranked
Club

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Meet Name

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Loughborough Swimming International SC
Meet 2023

Cheshire County Championships 2024
Cheshire County Championships 2024
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Swim Conwy Spring Meet 2024

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Venue

Macclesfield

Macclesfield
Moorways SV

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Bolton

Stockport

Level

Date

17/12/23

20/01/24

21/10/23

20/01/24
20/01/24
20/01/24
16/03/24
03/12/23
27/09/23

Time

1:09.76
1:11.66

1:11.74

1:12.31
1:12.41
1:13.83
1:14.13
1:20.99

1:42.55
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FINA

332

306
305

298
297
280
277
212

104
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