Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Backstroke - Stockport Metro SC - 09 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Mir Al-Dabak	Stockport Mo	10	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2023	Macclesfield	3	17/12/23	1:09.76	332
2	Corey Owens	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	20/01/24	1:11.66	306
3	Gerard Borrell Shchelokov	Stockport Mo	10	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	2	21/10/23	1:11.74	305
4	Joshua Thistlewood	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	20/01/24	1:12.31	298
5	Mason Grady	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	20/01/24	1:12.41	297
6	Joseph Standard	Stockport Mo	10	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	20/01/24	1:13.83	280
7	Jacob Standing	Stockport Mo	10	Swim Conwy Spring Meet 2024	Llandudno	3	16/03/24	1:14.13	277
8	Ethan Bent	Stockport Mo	10	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023	Bolton	3	03/12/23	1:20.99	212
9	William Kent	Stockport Mo	10	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	1:42.55	104

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS